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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Presley Backowski3130
V-Force

9.125 9.300 9.4509.200 37.075
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kinsley Fullmer3134
V-Force

8.850 9.350 9.2759.075 36.550
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kamryn Hosoda3137
V-Force

9.000 9.175 9.3008.800 36.275
3 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Julia Jensen3138
V-Force

8.450 9.175 9.3758.925 35.925
10T 3T 3 2 4 

4 

Giana Brock3131
V-Force

8.450 8.825 9.0508.450 34.775
10T 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Savannah Berryman3122
Rising Star

9.050 8.375 8.8008.050 34.275
2 9 7 8 6 

6 

Riley Nothelfer3125
Rising Star

8.800 9.175 8.2007.950 34.125
5T 3T 8 11 7 

7 

Elaina Moncrief3124
Rising Star

8.750 8.200 9.0007.400 33.350
7 10 11 6T 8 

8 

Hadara Rostocil3117
Redwood Empire

8.500 7.275 9.0008.450 33.225
9 12 5T 6T 9 

9 

Audrey Ebey3123
Rising Star

8.100 8.775 8.1757.450 32.500
13 7 10 12 10 

10 

Eliana Sogge3127
Rising Star

8.200 8.125 8.1507.700 32.175
12 11 9 13 11 

11 

Emma Robertson3126
Rising Star

8.550 8.550 8.3006.575 31.975
8 8 12T 10 12 

12 

Addison Myhern3115
Redwood Empire

8.800 7.200 8.7006.575 31.275
5T 13 12T 9 13 

13 
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